
 
  

 

 
WESTFIELD SCHOOL TERM DATES 2020-2021 

 
 Term Begins              Half Term Term Ends 

  School Ends Resumes  

 
AUTUMN TERM 2020     

 
* Friday 4 September for L6 and U3 

 
Friday 16 October 

 
Monday 2 November 

 
Thursday 17 December 

  
* Monday 7 September for rest of the school 

 
Friday 16 October 

 
Monday 2 November 

 
Thursday 17 December 

 In-service day: Thursday 3 September 

 

 
SPRING TERM 2021 

 
Tuesday 5 January 

 
Friday 12 February 

 
Monday 22 February 

 
Wednesday 31 March 

 In-service day: Monday 4 January  

 

 
SUMMER TERM 2021 

 
Monday 19 April  

 
Friday 28 May 

 
Monday 7 June 

 
Thursday 8 July 

 In-service day: Friday 16 April 

 
                                                    
 
 
 

 

 


